Workshop Agenda January 8:

Location: Waterfront Pavilion

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.
3.00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-6:30 p.m.

i.
1.
iii.
1v.

V.

Registration/light lunch
Opening Remarks
Presentations on the 5 core areas (15 mins each):

Blue Justice

Offshore wind energy/ renewable energy
Maritime Transportation in Transition
Sustainable Oceans
Coastal Resilience
Break / Coffee / Snacks
Breakout group 1 - defining opportunities
Breakout group 2 — defining opportunities

Poster session and social mixer

Workshop Agenda January 9:

9:00-10:15 a.m.
10.15-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11.15 a.m.

11:15-11:30 a.m.

Breakout group 1 and 2 Discussions Summaries
Break / Coffee / Snacks

Table Breakout Discussions

a. Blue Economy Mission and Goals

b. Partnerships and Collaborations

c. Launch and Long-Term Activities

d. Societal Impact (Texas and beyond)

e. Funding Opportunities

Timeline, Next Steps, and Closing



