Workshop Agenda January 8:

Location: Waterfront Pavilion

12:00 p.m.	Registration/light lunch
1:00 p.m.	Opening Remarks
1:15-2:30 p.m.	Presentations on the 5 core areas (15 mins each):
	i. Blue Justice
	ii. Offshore wind energy/ renewable energy
	iii. Maritime Transportation in Transition
	iv. Sustainable Oceans
	v. Coastal Resilience
2:30-3:00 p.m.	Break / Coffee / Snacks
3.00-4:00 p.m.	Breakout group 1 - defining opportunities
4:00-5:00 p.m.	Breakout group 2 – defining opportunities
5:00-6:30 p.m.	Poster session and social mixer

Workshop Agenda January 9:

9:00-10:15 a.m.	Breakout group 1 and 2 Discussions Summaries
10.15-10:30 a.m.	Break / Coffee / Snacks
10:30-11.15 a.m.	Table Breakout Discussions
	a. Blue Economy Mission and Goals
	b. Partnerships and Collaborations
	c. Launch and Long-Term Activities
	d. Societal Impact (Texas and beyond)
	e. Funding Opportunities
11:15-11:30 a.m.	Timeline, Next Steps, and Closing